
Community Mental Health Center (CMHC) Point People 

For Deaf and Hard of Hearing Services 

 

Each Community Mental Health Center is required to provide language access to its full range of 

services.  The Department for Behavioral Health, Developmental, & Intellectual Disabilities has Point 

People in each region to ensure access.  Please see below for their contact information.  To determine 

which region you live in, please go to http://dbhdid.ky.gov/cmhc/default.aspx. 

 

 

 

If you have difficulty obtaining the needed appointment and/or access for an individual who is Deaf, 

Hard of Hearing, or Deaf-Blind, please contact the DBHDID Program Administrator for Deaf and Hard of 

Hearing Services: 

Michelle Niehaus, LCSW 
Program Administrator 

Deaf and Hard of Hearing Services 
(502) 782-6181 (Voice) 

(502) 385-0460 (VP) 
Michelle.Niehaus@ky.gov 

 

Updated 4/3/18 

 

Region # Region Name Contact Person Email Address Phone Number

1 Four Rivers David Hedrich dhedrich@4rbh.org 270-442-7121

2 Pennyroyal Kelly Robertson krobertson@pennyroyalcenter.org 270-886-2205

3 River Valley Mary Kay Lamb marykaylamb@rvbh.com 270-689-6698

4 Lifeskills Renee Hudson rvalenti@lifeskills.com 270-901-5000 Ext. 1326

5 Communicare Sarah Gray Sgray@comunicare.org (270) 765-2605 x1934 

6 Centerstone Erin Schilling Erin.Schilling@centerstone.org 502-435-4121

7 NorthKey Tanya Kaup tkaup@northkey.org 859-578-3200 Ext. 3202

8 Comprehend Steve Lowder slowder@comprehendinc.org 606-564-2727

9 and 10 Pathways Elizabeth Fitzer Elizabeth.Fitzer@pathways-ky.org 606-473-7333

11 Mountain Heather Greene heather.greene@mtcomp.org 606-886-4372

11 Mountain Deloris Hayden Deloris.Haydem@mtcomp.org 606-886-4353

12 Kentucky River Sepricia Hall Sepricia.hall@krccnet.com 606-436-5761 ext. 5053

13 CRCC Greta Baker Greta.Baker@crccc.org 606-528-7010 x 2064

14 Adanta Angelia Bryant abryant@adanta.org

14 Adanta Kathrina Riley kriley@adanta.org (606) 679-4782

15 Bluegrass Laura Burg ljburg@bluegrass.org 859-797-7437

http://dbhdid.ky.gov/cmhc/default.aspx

